2-27-2007 Ch. 73 Pepealer

BOROUGH OF NEW PROVDIENCE ORDINANCE 2006-3

AN ORDINANCE OF THE BOROUGH OF NEW PROVIDENCE, COUNTY OF UNION, STATE OF NEW JERSEY DELETING THE BOROUGH PERSONNEL POICIES FROM THE BOROUGH CODE

	THE BOROUGH CODE
WHEREA	is , the Borough Council has adopted, by resolution, \subset \in \mathbb{N}
Personnel Poli	cies to replace the Personnel Policies set forth in the
Borough Code).
NOW, TH	EREFORE, BE IT ORDAINED by the Borough of New
Providence th	at Chapter 73, Personnel Policies, of the Code of the Borough
of New Provid	ence is hereby deleted in its entirety.
2. Th	is Ordinance shall take effect as provided by law.
Introduced: Adopted:	February 6, 2006 February 27, 2006 BOROUGH OF NEW PROVIDENCE STATE OF NEW JERSEY COUNTY OF UNION
Attest:	Allen Morgan, Mayor

Wendi B. Barry